
 
2026 Meeting Schedule  

 
Date & Time Meeting Venue 

January 2026 
Wednesday, January 14, 1:30 pm Board of Directors Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
Thursday, January 15, 10:00 am Alberni Valley Regional Airport 

Advisory Committee 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Wednesday, January 28, 10:00 am 
 
1:30 pm 

Committee-of-the-Whole  
 
Board of Directors  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

February 2026 
Monday, February 2, 4:30pm Personnel Committee Zoom 
Tuesday, February 10, 10:00 am Accessibility Committee  Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
Wednesday, February 11, 10:00 am 
 
 
1:30 pm 

Regional Hospital District (1st 
reading of budget) 
 
Board of Directors 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Thursday, February 12, 9:00 am Committee of the Whole 
(In-Person Meeting, Draft Financial 
Plan Presentation) 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Tuesday, February 17, 12:45 pm Agriculture Development 
Committee  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Wednesday, February 18, 10:00 am West Coast Committee (Budget) Hybrid – Ucluelet Council 
Chambers/Zoom 

Thursday, February 19, 10:00 am 
 
 
1:30 pm 

Alberni Valley & Bamfield Area 
Services (Budget) 
 
Electoral Area Directors Committee 
(Budget) 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
 

Tuesday, February 24, 6:00 pm Bamfield Area Services Committee Zoom 
Wednesday, February 25, 12:30 pm 
 
1:30 pm 

Parcel Tax Roll Meeting 
 
Board of Directors (Financial Plan 
Public Consultation) 
 
Regional Hospital District  
(immediately following above) 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

March 2026 
Wednesday, March 4, 1:30 pm Committee-of-the-Whole  

(Budget Deliberations)  
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Wednesday March 11, 10:00 am  
 
 
1:30 pm  
 

Committee-of-the-Whole  
(Budget Deliberations)  
 
Board of Directors  
(Budget – 1st Reading) 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom   
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Date & Time Meeting Venue 
 
Wednesday March 11 

 
Regional Hospital District  
(immediately following above) 

 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom   

Thursday, March 12, 1:30 pm 
 
1:30 pm 

Salmon Beach Committee 
 
Transportation Advisory 
Committee 

Zoom 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Wednesday, March 18, 1:30 pm Committee-of-the-Whole  Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
Wednesday, March 25, 1:30 pm  Board of Directors  

(Budget Adoption) 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  

April 2026 
Wednesday, April 8, 1:30 pm  Board of Directors  Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
Thursday, April 16, 10:00 am Alberni Valley Regional Airport 

Advisory Committee  
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Tuesday, April 21, 12:45 pm Agriculture Development 
Committee  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Wednesday, April 22, 10:00 am  
 
1:30 pm  
 
 
 

Electoral Area Directors Committee  
 
Board of Directors  
 
Regional Hospital District  
(immediately following above) 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

May 2026 
Tuesday, May 12, 10:00 am Accessibility Committee  Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
Wednesday, May 13, 10:00 am 
 
1:30 pm 

Emergency Program Executive  
 
Board of Directors  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Wednesday, May 20, 10:00 am 
 
 
1:30 pm 
 

West Coast Committee 
(Grant in Aid) 
 
Alberni Valley & Bamfield Services 
Committee (Grant In Aid) 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Thursday, May 21, 10:00 am 
 

Committee-of-the-Whole  
(Grant In Aid) 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
 

Tuesday, May 26, 6:00 pm Bamfield Area Services  Zoom 
Wednesday, May 27, 1:30 pm  Board of Directors  Offsite Meeting TBD 

June 2026 
Wednesday, June 10, 10:00 am 
 
1:30 pm 

Regional Hospital District 
 
Board of Directors  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Thursday, June 11, 10:00 am Beaver Creek Water Advisory 
Committee 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Thursday, June 18, 10:00 am Electoral Area Directors Committee Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Wednesday, June 24, 10:00 am  
 
1:30 pm  

Committee-of-the-Whole 
 
Board of Directors  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

July 2026 
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Date & Time Meeting Venue 
Tuesday, July 14, 12:45 pm Agriculture Development 

Committee 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Thursday, July 16, 10:00 am Alberni Valley Regional Airport 
Advisory Committee  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Wednesday, July 22, 10:00 am 
 
1:30 pm 

Committee-of-the-Whole 
 
Board of Directors  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

August 2026 
Tuesday, August 18, 6:00 pm Bamfield Area Services Committee Zoom 
Wednesday August 19, 10:00 am West Coast Committee Hybrid – Ucluelet Council 

Chambers/Zoom 
Wednesday, August 26, 10:00 am 
 
 
1:30 pm  

Alberni Valley & Bamfield Services 
Committee 
 
Board of Directors  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

September 2026 
Wednesday September 2, 10:00 am Committee-of-the-Whole  Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
Tuesday, September 8, 10:00 am Accessibility Committee  Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
Wednesday, September 9, 10:00 am 
 
 
1:30 pm 

Regional Hospital District  
 
 
Board of Directors  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Thursday, September 10, 10:00 am  Salmon Beach Committee  Zoom 
Wednesday, September 23, 1:30pm Board of Directors  Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

October 2026 
Thursday, October 15, 1:30 pm Board of Directors Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

November 2026 
Thursday, November 12, 1:30 pm Board of Directors  Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
Tuesday, November 17, 6:00 pm Bamfield Area Services Committee  Zoom 
Thursday, November 19, 10:00 am  Alberni Valley Regional Airport 

Advisory Committee 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 

Wednesday, November 25, 10:00 am 
 
 
1:30 pm 

Alberni Valley & Bamfield Services 
Committee  
 
Board of Directors  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  

Thursday, November 26, 10:00 am  Beaver Creek Water Advisory 
Committee 

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 

December 2026 
Tuesday, December 1, 10:00 am Accessibility Committee  Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
Wednesday, December 2, 10:00 am West Coast Committee  Hybrid – Ucluelet Council 

Chambers/Zoom  
Tuesday, December 8, 12:45 pm Agricultural Development 

Committee 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom  
 

Wednesday, December 9, 10:00 am 
 
1:30 pm 
 

Committee-of-the-Whole  
 
 
Board of Directors  

Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
 
 
Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
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Date & Time Meeting Venue 
  

Regional Hospital District  
(immediately following above) 
(Adopt Provisional Budget) 

 

Wednesday, December 16, 1:00 pm Emergency Program Executive Hybrid – ACRD Board Room/Zoom 
Approved by the Board: Nov. 12, 2025 

Updated:  

Nov 19, 2025 
Nov 28, 2025 

Dec 2, 2025 
Dec 17, 2025 

Jan 9, 2026 
Jan 29, 2026 
Feb 3, 2026 

Feb 13, 2026 
Feb 18, 2026 


